
Rodeo: RMPRA Finals - Round 1 Date(s):
$15,900.05 108

Place Name Score/Time Payout Place Name Score/Time Payout

Bareback Riding - 12 Entries Barrel Racing - 12 Entries
1 COOPER BENNETT 83 706.67$   1 KALLIE WRIGHT 17.325 706.67$ 
2 BUBBA HOLCOMB 79 530.00$   2 JADE RINDLISBACHER 17.548 530.00$ 
3 MILES CARLSON 75 353.33$   3 KAILEY MITTON 17.552 353.33$ 
4 CLAY RAMONE 73 176.67$   4 KATE QUAST 17.575 176.67$ 

Saddle Bronc Riding - 12 Entries Tie Down Roping - 12 Entries
1 CLAYSON HUTCHINGS 81 706.67$   1 JESSE LOVELESS 9.6 706.67$ 
2 SCOTT LUAUKI 78 530.00$   2 JOSH JENNINGS 10.0 530.00$ 
3 KAI ROCKHILL 73 353.33$   3 RYAN YAMAUCHI 12.7 353.33$ 
4 BRIGGS MADSEN 71 176.67$   4 KENNETH WINN 13.1 176.67$ 

Bull Riding - 12 Entries Steer Wrestling - 12 Entries
1 KADE MADSEN 86 706.67$   1 GARRISON CANNON 5.5 706.67$ 
2 KYLER OLIVER 85 530.00$   2 BLAKE BROWN 5.7 530.00$ 
3 COOPER JACOBS 82 353.33$   3 CONNER MCKELL 6.1 353.33$ 
4 DALTON RUDMAN 80 176.67$   4 CHASE BLACK 10.1 176.67$ 

Breakaway Roping - 12 Entries Team Roping - 12 Teams
1 BAYLEE SHEPHARD 2.6 706.67$   1 BRIAN WINN - MATT LISTON 6.7 706.67$ 
2 CODI MCPHERSON 2.7 530.00$   2 TADD THOMAS - KELTON MORSE 7.0 441.67$ 
3 ADDY HAVILAND 2.9 265.00$   2 QUINN KESLER - ZACK SULLIVAN 7.0 441.67$ 
3 OAKLEY SANDERS 2.9 265.00$   4 CHASE SANDERS - DAN FOWERS 7.7 176.67$ 

RMPRA RODEO RESULTS
October 23, 2020

Total Payout: Total Contestants:



Rodeo: RMPRA Finals - Round 2 Date(s):
$15,900.02Total Contestants: 108

Place Name Score/Time Payout Place Name Score/Time Payout

Bareback Riding - 12 Entries Barrel Racing - 12 Entries
1 BUBBA HOLCOMB 79 618.33$         1 JADE RINDLISBACHER 17.434 706.67$ 
1 COOPER BENNETT 79 618.33$         2 KATE QUAST 17.493 530.00$ 
3 MILES CARLSON 76 353.33$         3 KALLIE WRIGHT 17.524 353.33$ 
4 CLAY RAMONE 75 176.67$         4 KAILEY MITTON 17.544 176.67$ 

Saddle Bronc Riding - 12 Entries Tie Down Roping - 12 Entries
1 SCOTT LUAUKI 81 706.67$         1 COLTON KOFOED 8.9 706.67$ 
2 CLAYSON HUTCHINGS 80 530.00$         2 TRAMPUS QUARNBERG 9.4 530.00$ 
3 STATLER WRIGHT 79 353.33$         3 JESSE LOVELESS 11.0 353.33$ 
4 KAI ROCKHILL 78 176.67$         4 JOSH JENNINGS 11.6 176.67$ 

Bull Riding - 12 Entries Steer Wrestling - 12 Entries
1 AUSTIN ALLRED 86 706.67$         1 OLIN HANNUM 4.4 706.67$ 
2 BREK SANDERSON 83 530.00$         2 BRANDON YOUD 5.8 530.00$ 
3 DALTON RUDMAN 81 353.33$         3 HAYDEN ANDERSON 7.0 353.33$ 
4 KADE MADSEN 74 176.67$         4 GARRISON CANNON 7.5 176.67$ 

Breakaway Roping - 12 Entries Team Roping - 12 Teams
1 ADDY HAVILAND 2.2 1,060.00$      1 JAKE JARVIS - WYATT AHLSTROM 5.0 706.67$ 
2 JACELYN FROST 3.6 706.67$         2 DYLIN AHLSTROM - WYATT THOMA 5.4 530.00$ 

3 QUINN KESLER - ZACK SULLIVAN 5.7 353.33$ 
4 TAYLOR WINN - JOAO MIRANDA 6.6 176.67$ 

RMPRA RODEO RESULTS
October 24, 2020

Total Payout:



Rodeo: RMPRA Finals - Average Date(s):
$15,899.94 108

Place Name Score/Time Payout Place Name Score/Time Payout

Bareback Riding - 12 Entries Barrel Racing - 12 Entries
1 COOPER BENNETT 162 706.66$   1 KALLIE WRIGHT 34.849 706.66$ 
2 BUBBA HOLCOMB 158 530.00$   2 JADE RINDLISBACHER 34.982 530.00$ 
3 MILES CARLSON 151 353.33$   3 KATE QUAST 35.068 353.33$ 
4 CLAY RAMONE 148 176.67$   4 KAILEY MITTON 35.096 176.67$ 

Saddle Bronc Riding - 12 Entries Tie Down Roping - 12 Entries
1 CLAYSON HUTCHINGS 161 706.66$   1 JESSE LOVELESS 20.6 706.66$ 
2 SCOTT LUAUKI 159 530.00$   2 JOSH JENNINGS 21.6 530.00$ 
3 KAI ROCKHILL 151 353.33$   3 RYAN YAMAUCHI 25.8 353.33$ 
4 BRIGGS MADSEN 144 176.67$   4 COLTON KOFOED 8.9 176.67$ 

Bull Riding - 12 Entries Steer Wrestling - 12 Entries
1 DALTON RUDMAN 161 706.66$   1 GARRISON CANNON 13.0 706.66$ 
2 KADE MADSEN 160 530.00$   2 OLIN HANNUM 15.5 530.00$ 
3 AUSTIN ALLRED 86 353.33$   3 CHASE BLACK 19.6 353.33$ 
4 KYLER OLIVER 85 176.67$   4 JAKE STOCKING 22.2 176.67$ 

Breakaway Roping - 12 Entries Team Roping - 12 Teams
1 ADDY HAVILAND 5.1 706.66$   1 QUINN KESLER - ZACK SULLIVAN 12.7 706.66$ 
2 BAYLEE SHEPHARD 2.6 530.00$   2 JAKE JARVIS - WYATT AHLSTROM 13.1 530.00$ 
3 CODI MCPHERSON 2.7 353.33$   3 TADD THOMAS - KELTON MORSE 18.5 353.33$ 
4 OAKLEY SANDERS 2.9 176.67$   4 BRIAN WINN - MATT LISTON 18.8 176.67$ 

RMPRA RODEO RESULTS
October 24, 2020

Total Payout: Total Contestants:
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